MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH
DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Talkeetna

Board Exp

Talkeetna Community

Board Position  Correspondence - Talkeetna CC

Company Representing Term to
PO Box 608 Type of Term

Talkeetna AK | 99676 Member ‘

Home Work | Cell E-mail |contact@talkeetnacouncil.org
Korta Jon Board Position  vember 1 - Talkeetna CC

Company Representing

Term to

Type of Term
Member ‘Chair

Home Work ‘

Cell (907) 203-2532 | E-mail jon@talkeetnacouncil.org

Rodwell Jodi

Company Representing

Board Position  Member 2 - Talkeetna CC

Term to

Type of Term

Home ‘ Work ’

Member ‘Vice Chair

Cell (907)388-6217 | E-mail jodi@talkeetnacouncil.org

Walker Kara
Company Representing

Board Position  Member 3 - Talkeetna CC

Term \ to
Type of Term

Member ‘Treasurer

Home ‘ Work ‘

Cell E-mail kara@talkeetnacouncil.org

Hughes Brad
Company Representing

Board Position  member 4 - Talkeetna CC

Term to
Type of Term

Home Work ’

Member ‘

Cell E-mail brad@talkeetnacouncil.org
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MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH
DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

Community Council - Talkeetna Board Exp
Bowman Krister Board Position  Member 5 - Talkeetna CC
Company Representing Term to
Type of Term

\ Member ‘Board Member
Home Work | Cell (907) 315-6592 | E-mail krister@talkeetnacouncil.org
Leddy Kai Board Position  member 6 - Talkeetna CC
Company Representing Term to

Type of Term
\ Member ‘Secretary

Home Work | Cell E-mail |eddy@talkeetnacouncil.org

Hunker Elliot Board Position  Member 7 - Talkeetna CC
Company Representing Term to
Type of Term
Member ‘
Home Work ] Cell ‘ E-mail \elliot@talkeetnacouncil.org

Information Contact
Total Board Members 7 Members

Meeting Schedule Meetings 1st Monday of each month, except September and other months where a major public
holiday falls on the first Monday, in which case the monthly meeting is held on the following day.
Meeting time is 7 p.m. at the Talkeetna Public Library. (Please check the Calendar of Events

Meeting Location Talkeetna Public Library

Board Notes:
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